
Woodhill Rogaine Mon 27/06/2011 10:45 p.m.
Split time results Page 1 OEScore2003  © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stno Name Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

Jnr Men - Team  (4) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Questionable Fully Male 890 2:59:49 890
43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 53(50) 52(50) 51(50) 80(80) 92(90) 45(40) 42(40) 31(30) F

4:24 9:58 20:03 27:59 36:21 44:24 49:38 1:06:34 1:15:45 1:35:20 2:10:46 2:22:00 2:38:40 2:48:57 2:58:37 2:59:49
4:24 5:34 10:05 7:56 8:22 8:03 5:14 16:56 9:11 19:35 35:26 11:14 16:40 10:17 9:40 1:12

2 Callob 770 2:57:44 770
31(30) 37(30) 34(30) 91(90) 84(80) 57(50) 35(30) 45(40) 53(50) 95(90) 56(50) 60(60) 42(40) 64(60) 43(40) F

1:49 8:05 20:10 43:32 53:13 1:16:21 1:28:11 1:42:59 1:59:18 2:18:18 2:26:18 2:34:12 2:38:56 2:43:28 2:53:40 2:57:44
1:49 6:16 12:05 23:22 9:41 23:08 11:50 14:48 16:19 19:00 8:00 7:54 4:44 4:32 10:12 4:04

3 I Like Techno 740 2:59:32 740
31(30) 37(30) 57(50) 35(30) 78(70) 83(80) 64(60) 45(40) 52(50) 79(70) 75(70) 76(70) 95(90) F

1:36 11:45 25:55 38:07 1:01:01 1:08:24 1:21:08 1:53:05 2:12:19 2:22:43 2:30:24 2:36:50 2:44:51 2:59:32
1:36 10:09 14:10 12:12 22:54 7:23 12:44 31:57 19:14 10:24 7:41 6:26 8:01 14:41

4 Jonnies 560 2:53:11 560
43(40) 60(60) 53(50) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 77(70) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 31(30) F

5:29 15:32 47:46 1:08:33 1:32:09 1:57:32 2:11:50 2:23:38 2:35:57 2:43:20 2:51:35 2:53:11
5:29 10:03 32:14 20:47 23:36 25:23 14:18 11:48 12:19 7:23 8:15 1:36

Jnr Women - Team  (3) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Hannah and Helayna 900 2:57:23 900
31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 77(70) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 35(30)

1:36 7:50 16:52 26:23 38:51 51:27 1:03:42 1:12:00 1:20:28 1:36:25 1:44:43 1:58:53 2:11:38 2:26:51 2:35:20 2:49:06
1:36 6:14 9:02 9:31 12:28 12:36 12:15 8:18 8:28 15:57 8:18 14:10 12:45 15:13 8:29 13:46

F
2:57:23

8:17
2 STCC KayZee 700 2:54:49 700

57(50) 35(30) 78(70) 83(80) 64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 53(50) 75(70) 76(70) 56(50) 60(60) 31(30) F
16:51 29:37 42:09 56:33 1:10:05 1:16:45 1:25:47 1:42:05 2:03:11 2:12:51 2:30:37 2:40:11 2:53:10 2:54:49
16:51 12:46 12:32 14:24 13:32 6:40 9:02 16:18 21:06 9:40 17:46 9:34 12:59 1:39

3 MurrayMints 190 3:06:49 -70 120
31(30) 43(40) 64(60) 37(30) 34(30) F

2:41 10:31 1:50:46 2:43:46 2:57:15 3:06:49
2:41 7:50 1:40:15 53:00 13:29 9:34

Jnr Mixed - Team  (1) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Sis + Bro 380 2:49:03 380
64(60) 42(40) 56(50) 95(90) 76(70) 75(70) F *76
14:54 27:30 1:10:51 1:30:20 1:54:24 2:03:04 2:49:03 1:54:36
14:54 12:36 43:21 19:29 24:04 8:40 45:59

Open Men - Team  (14) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Team Shocker 1530 3:00:27 -10 1520
43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 82(80) 93(90) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90) 77(70)

5:15 10:23 16:18 22:05 30:09 40:34 48:36 59:44 1:03:27 1:09:43 1:18:27 1:25:29 1:29:32 1:38:38 1:45:23 1:50:15
5:15 5:08 5:55 5:47 8:04 10:25 8:02 11:08 3:43 6:16 8:44 7:02 4:03 9:06 6:45 4:52

53(50) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 83(80) 78(70) 35(30) 57(50) F
1:57:49 2:06:18 2:12:46 2:18:02 2:29:57 2:35:34 2:42:45 2:51:01 3:00:27

7:34 8:29 6:28 5:16 11:55 5:37 7:11 8:16 9:26
2 Geronimo 1270 2:55:35 1270

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90) 77(70) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60)
4:49 10:36 16:10 39:58 48:01 54:15 58:32 1:13:50 1:19:11 1:24:24 1:34:14 1:42:55 1:49:15 1:59:05 2:04:51 2:11:27
4:49 5:47 5:34 23:48 8:03 6:14 4:17 15:18 5:21 5:13 9:50 8:41 6:20 9:50 5:46 6:36

83(80) 78(70) 57(50) 37(30) 31(30) F
2:22:37 2:27:56 2:38:31 2:47:25 2:53:50 2:55:35

11:10 5:19 10:35 8:54 6:25 1:45
3 The Little Rascals 1250 2:58:05 1250

31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90) 77(70) 45(40)
1:28 7:32 14:46 20:46 29:11 38:32 44:55 50:18 58:30 1:10:33 1:16:09 1:21:01 1:30:32 1:40:33 1:46:51 1:55:55
1:28 6:04 7:14 6:00 8:25 9:21 6:23 5:23 8:12 12:03 5:36 4:52 9:31 10:01 6:18 9:04

42(40) 64(60) 35(30) 57(50) 34(30) 37(30) F
2:01:45 2:10:20 2:19:44 2:33:52 2:48:48 2:54:23 2:58:05

5:50 8:35 9:24 14:08 14:56 5:35 3:42
4 Vet + Sprog 1190 2:55:45 1190

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90) 77(70) 53(50) 45(40)
5:37 12:58 21:05 31:39 45:18 53:13 58:31 1:06:13 1:21:06 1:27:30 1:34:45 1:48:09 1:58:02 2:04:38 2:16:47 2:26:40
5:37 7:21 8:07 10:34 13:39 7:55 5:18 7:42 14:53 6:24 7:15 13:24 9:53 6:36 12:09 9:53

42(40) 64(60) 35(30) 31(30) F
2:33:24 2:38:14 2:45:54 2:53:56 2:55:45

6:44 4:50 7:40 8:02 1:49
5 YUB 870 2:48:01 870

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 77(70) 45(40) 64(60) 42(40) 31(30) F
5:06 14:56 22:03 31:25 40:33 53:09 57:40 1:23:07 1:30:39 1:37:45 1:55:09 2:20:47 2:30:06 2:37:13 2:46:28 2:48:01
5:06 9:50 7:07 9:22 9:08 12:36 4:31 25:27 7:32 7:06 17:24 25:38 9:19 7:07 9:15 1:33

6 The A Team 800 3:00:05 -10 790
43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 31(30) F

5:05 12:41 21:22 31:34 45:03 56:12 1:09:04 1:23:56 1:37:02 1:45:48 2:19:23 2:40:57 2:47:20 2:58:11 3:00:05
5:05 7:36 8:41 10:12 13:29 11:09 12:52 14:52 13:06 8:46 33:35 21:34 6:23 10:51 1:54

7 Cake or Death 760 2:48:51 760
43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 53(50) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 83(80) 31(30) F

5:18 13:25 23:17 31:51 43:23 56:30 1:03:08 1:23:51 1:40:22 1:49:28 1:56:15 2:14:11 2:47:46 2:48:51
5:18 8:07 9:52 8:34 11:32 13:07 6:38 20:43 16:31 9:06 6:47 17:56 33:35 1:05

8 Flat Earth Society 740 2:52:30 740
31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 82(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 53(50) F

2:24 9:14 18:54 28:03 39:09 1:02:41 1:19:55 1:37:18 1:42:24 1:51:38 2:09:35 2:21:40 2:52:30
2:24 6:50 9:40 9:09 11:06 23:32 17:14 17:23 5:06 9:14 17:57 12:05 30:50

9 Andrew + Harry 710 2:53:52 710
31(30) 37(30) 34(30) 91(90) 84(80) 57(50) 83(80) 78(70) 64(60) 42(40) 60(60) 56(50) 43(40) F

4:12 11:20 25:08 46:52 54:29 1:10:52 1:52:03 1:59:12 2:12:54 2:22:01 2:28:36 2:37:05 2:49:28 2:53:52
4:12 7:08 13:48 21:44 7:37 16:23 41:11 7:09 13:42 9:07 6:35 8:29 12:23 4:24
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Pl Stno Name Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

Open Men - Team  (14) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts (cont.)

10 Jamie May Do Nav For This One 680 2:43:37 680
31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 53(50) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) F

2:55 9:49 16:40 23:56 34:29 48:06 1:26:38 1:33:49 1:53:47 2:10:49 2:19:16 2:33:59 2:43:37
2:55 6:54 6:51 7:16 10:33 13:37 38:32 7:11 19:58 17:02 8:27 14:43 9:38

11 de L isle and son 660 2:43:40 660
57(50) 34(30) 84(80) 91(90) 58(50) 37(30) 31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 53(50) 45(40) 64(60) F
15:33 29:50 43:43 50:37 1:05:41 1:22:16 1:34:45 1:43:14 1:50:32 1:59:06 2:09:26 2:21:51 2:33:20 2:43:40
15:33 14:17 13:53 6:54 15:04 16:35 12:29 8:29 7:18 8:34 10:20 12:25 11:29 10:20

12 The Anythings 530 2:51:55 530
43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 83(80) 78(70) 35(30) 37(30) 31(30) F *35

5:50 25:19 39:51 1:00:57 1:14:14 1:40:36 1:59:55 2:10:54 2:26:54 2:44:27 2:49:51 2:51:55 2:27:15
5:50 19:29 14:32 21:06 13:17 26:22 19:19 10:59 16:00 17:33 5:24 2:04

13 Over the Hill 480 2:51:52 480
57(50) 35(30) 64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 53(50) 95(90) 56(50) 43(40) 31(30) F
27:42 40:21 55:45 1:03:20 1:19:14 1:37:26 2:02:38 2:19:30 2:41:54 2:49:48 2:51:52
27:42 12:39 15:24 7:35 15:54 18:12 25:12 16:52 22:24 7:54 2:04

14 Roger Woodroofe 110 1:12:52 110
31(30) 57(50) 35(30) F

2:26 37:16 59:05 1:12:52
2:26 34:50 21:49 13:47

Open Women - Team  (4) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Date Loaf and Pikelet 1460 2:57:18 1460
31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90)

2:09 7:30 12:57 18:55 28:26 38:26 44:59 54:45 1:02:50 1:13:27 1:20:16 1:32:42 1:38:48 1:44:27 1:53:44 2:02:02
2:09 5:21 5:27 5:58 9:31 10:00 6:33 9:46 8:05 10:37 6:49 12:26 6:06 5:39 9:17 8:18

77(70) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 83(80) 78(70) 35(30) F
2:06:52 2:16:43 2:23:01 2:28:29 2:37:40 2:42:58 2:49:35 2:57:18

4:50 9:51 6:18 5:28 9:11 5:18 6:37 7:43
2 String Bean and Homing Pidgeon 1290 2:54:57 1290

31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90) 77(70) 45(40)
2:09 8:04 13:51 21:14 28:19 38:50 45:38 50:26 57:34 1:15:18 1:24:10 1:32:00 1:43:38 1:52:48 1:59:46 2:10:15
2:09 5:55 5:47 7:23 7:05 10:31 6:48 4:48 7:08 17:44 8:52 7:50 11:38 9:10 6:58 10:29

42(40) 64(60) 83(80) 78(70) 35(30) F
2:17:28 2:22:47 2:33:56 2:39:15 2:47:16 2:54:57

7:13 5:19 11:09 5:19 8:01 7:41
3 Ang + Meg + Jules 660 2:48:54 660

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 76(70) 31(30) F
5:21 12:55 22:43 36:37 51:56 1:30:04 1:45:59 2:04:50 2:13:09 2:46:49 2:48:54
5:21 7:34 9:48 13:54 15:19 38:08 15:55 18:51 8:19 33:40 2:05

4 Gubbi, Sue + Ali + Zoe + Eloise 270 2:37:47 270
31(30) 42(40) 64(60) 45(40) 60(60) 43(40) F *42 *42

8:54 1:22:56 1:36:41 1:55:16 2:09:04 2:29:50 2:37:47 1:23:19 1:23:46
8:54 1:14:02 13:45 18:35 13:48 20:46 7:57

Open Mixed - Team  (8) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Infinite Loop 1510 2:59:19 1510
43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 77(70) 92(90)

4:28 9:54 15:10 21:25 29:51 35:47 42:30 50:15 1:00:38 1:06:16 1:22:21 1:27:38 1:36:15 1:44:27 1:51:12 1:55:32
4:28 5:26 5:16 6:15 8:26 5:56 6:43 7:45 10:23 5:38 16:05 5:17 8:37 8:12 6:45 4:20

53(50) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 35(30) 83(80) 78(70) 31(30) F
2:05:16 2:12:29 2:18:24 2:23:39 2:31:36 2:37:36 2:44:10 2:58:11 2:59:19

9:44 7:13 5:55 5:15 7:57 6:00 6:34 14:01 1:08
2 Munro 910 2:48:03 910

31(30) 43(40) 42(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 82(80) 93(90) 79(70) 52(50) 53(50) 45(40) F
1:07 7:50 19:46 24:24 33:30 43:12 54:59 1:07:21 1:13:51 1:26:08 1:37:25 1:54:10 2:07:44 2:17:42 2:29:56 2:48:03
1:07 6:43 11:56 4:38 9:06 9:42 11:47 12:22 6:30 12:17 11:17 16:45 13:34 9:58 12:14 18:07

3 Nick + Vic 860 3:02:46 -30 830
43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 53(50) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90) 77(70) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 35(30) 57(50) 31(30)

6:40 17:20 28:07 37:27 49:22 58:54 1:08:13 1:24:15 1:34:52 1:41:44 1:55:12 2:04:30 2:12:34 2:31:39 2:46:46 3:01:00
6:40 10:40 10:47 9:20 11:55 9:32 9:19 16:02 10:37 6:52 13:28 9:18 8:04 19:05 15:07 14:14

F
3:02:46

1:46
4 Contours Manukau 820 2:51:52 820

37(30) 34(30) 58(50) 91(90) 84(80) 57(50) 35(30) 78(70) 83(80) 64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 53(50) 56(50) 43(40) 31(30)
12:57 22:15 37:24 49:31 58:11 1:15:26 1:31:55 1:41:14 1:47:27 1:56:01 1:59:50 2:05:23 2:15:37 2:21:41 2:45:03 2:50:25
12:57 9:18 15:09 12:07 8:40 17:15 16:29 9:19 6:13 8:34 3:49 5:33 10:14 6:04 23:22 5:22

F
2:51:52

1:27
5 Smith 740 2:25:35 740

31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 53(50) 45(40) 42(40) F
2:18 8:40 18:20 27:51 39:24 58:34 1:10:01 1:16:13 1:24:12 1:36:24 1:49:11 2:02:05 2:12:47 2:25:35
2:18 6:22 9:40 9:31 11:33 19:10 11:27 6:12 7:59 12:12 12:47 12:54 10:42 12:48

6 Appleyard 620 2:51:50 620
31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 53(50) 45(40) 42(40) F

3:16 16:55 28:41 43:07 57:05 1:19:42 1:35:28 1:44:12 2:07:45 2:30:38 2:39:46 2:51:50
3:16 13:39 11:46 14:26 13:58 22:37 15:46 8:44 23:33 22:53 9:08 12:04

7 Team Shocker Girls + Nigel 360 2:49:34 360
31(30) 37(30) 34(30) 58(50) 91(90) 84(80) 57(50) F

2:22 21:34 35:17 1:11:28 1:34:15 1:48:11 2:15:24 2:49:34
2:22 19:12 13:43 36:11 22:47 13:56 27:13 34:10

8 Alex + Kelly 310 2:47:57 310
31(30) 37(30) 34(30) 58(50) 91(90) 84(80) F

3:03 17:44 44:43 1:30:35 1:57:26 2:13:41 2:47:57
3:03 14:41 26:59 45:52 26:51 16:15 34:16



Woodhill Rogaine Mon 27/06/2011 10:45 p.m.
Split time results Page 3 OEScore2003  © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stno Name Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

Vet Men - Team  (4) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Team Talknotalot 1380 3:00:10 -10 1370
42(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90) 77(70) 53(50) 45(40)

7:22 10:39 17:01 25:41 38:37 45:24 50:08 56:53 1:08:14 1:13:21 1:18:52 1:28:27 1:37:00 1:41:28 1:52:28 2:01:08
7:22 3:17 6:22 8:40 12:56 6:47 4:44 6:45 11:21 5:07 5:31 9:35 8:33 4:28 11:00 8:40

64(60) 83(80) 78(70) 35(30) 57(50) 37(30) 31(30) F
2:12:12 2:22:13 2:28:32 2:36:22 2:44:52 2:52:17 2:58:55 3:00:10

11:04 10:01 6:19 7:50 8:30 7:25 6:38 1:15
2 Dash Hounds 1150 2:59:26 1150

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90) 45(40)
4:49 10:01 16:42 34:34 45:03 53:36 1:02:23 1:11:51 1:26:24 1:35:04 1:56:12 2:01:59 2:11:02 2:20:16 2:28:30 2:40:13
4:49 5:12 6:41 17:52 10:29 8:33 8:47 9:28 14:33 8:40 21:08 5:47 9:03 9:14 8:14 11:43

42(40) 31(30) F
2:46:39 2:57:28 2:59:26

6:26 10:49 1:58
3 Platinum Duo 740 2:54:42 740

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 53(50) 45(40) 42(40) 31(30) F
6:21 15:13 25:14 40:56 1:10:17 1:27:40 1:35:20 1:45:50 2:05:22 2:18:21 2:32:38 2:40:52 2:53:02 2:54:42
6:21 8:52 10:01 15:42 29:21 17:23 7:40 10:30 19:32 12:59 14:17 8:14 12:10 1:40

4 Test your own 860 3:20:26 -210 650
37(30) 57(50) 35(30) 78(70) 83(80) 64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 77(70) 92(90) 80(80) 74(70) 51(50) 52(50) 53(50) F
22:13 34:01 48:49 1:03:29 1:12:08 1:22:24 1:30:35 1:41:46 1:56:34 2:04:38 2:15:37 2:29:42 2:36:57 2:42:37 2:51:12 3:20:26
22:13 11:48 14:48 14:40 8:39 10:16 8:11 11:11 14:48 8:04 10:59 14:05 7:15 5:40 8:35 29:14

*42
3:09:53

Vet Women - Team  (2) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Penny + Lisa 1050 2:55:53 1050
31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 82(80) 93(90) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 53(50) 45(40) 42(40)

4:11 10:05 17:19 25:37 33:59 44:22 53:42 58:28 1:09:02 1:18:41 1:32:29 1:54:11 2:01:37 2:14:25 2:25:53 2:33:09
4:11 5:54 7:14 8:18 8:22 10:23 9:20 4:46 10:34 9:39 13:48 21:42 7:26 12:48 11:28 7:16

64(60) 37(30) F
2:38:34 2:51:22 2:55:53

5:25 12:48 4:31
2 Test Theirs 910 2:59:55 910

64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 77(70) 74(70) 51(50) 52(50) 79(70) 75(70) 76(70) 81(80) 95(90) 56(50) 60(60) 43(40) F
8:40 14:59 23:21 42:47 58:10 1:08:26 1:15:43 1:33:49 1:42:30 1:49:47 2:00:25 2:16:45 2:30:25 2:42:23 2:53:45 2:59:55
8:40 6:19 8:22 19:26 15:23 10:16 7:17 18:06 8:41 7:17 10:38 16:20 13:40 11:58 11:22 6:10

Vet Mixed - Team  (5) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 P and A 1380 3:00:40 -10 1370
43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90) 77(70)

4:29 9:53 16:17 22:59 31:03 36:29 44:39 52:24 1:02:35 1:09:01 1:18:50 1:26:10 1:35:14 1:44:59 1:55:33 2:04:04
4:29 5:24 6:24 6:42 8:04 5:26 8:10 7:45 10:11 6:26 9:49 7:20 9:04 9:45 10:34 8:31

53(50) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 35(30) 57(50) F
2:12:45 2:20:12 2:26:10 2:31:57 2:44:09 2:52:22 3:00:40

8:41 7:27 5:58 5:47 12:12 8:13 8:18
2 Lean + Mean 930 2:59:35 930

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 53(50) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 35(30) 57(50)
5:55 14:10 22:50 34:18 46:40 56:10 1:02:36 1:11:47 1:27:02 1:35:21 1:49:50 2:00:42 2:08:42 2:16:03 2:26:02 2:39:59
5:55 8:15 8:40 11:28 12:22 9:30 6:26 9:11 15:15 8:19 14:29 10:52 8:00 7:21 9:59 13:57

37(30) F
2:54:45 2:59:35

14:46 4:50
3 Team Jones 870 2:51:07 870

53(50) 45(40) 37(30) 35(30) 31(30) 75(70) 92(90) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 82(80) 76(70) 64(60) F
3:11 14:04 26:09 28:58 31:24 38:20 41:52 11:49 26:45 40:29 58:27 1:16:37 1:37:31 1:53:56 2:41:39 2:51:07
3:11 10:53 12:05 2:49 2:26 6:56 3:32 14:56 13:44 17:58 18:10 20:54 16:25 47:43 9:28

*48 *41 *32 *33 *85 *31 *75 *53
16:51 22:15 30:49 33:30 43:01 11:58:32 2:02:31 2:20:14

4 Mint Chicks 860 2:58:13 860
37(30) 57(50) 35(30) 78(70) 83(80) 64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 77(70) 92(90) 80(80) 74(70) 51(50) 60(60) 43(40) F
17:40 27:47 39:00 52:31 59:55 1:09:59 1:14:39 1:22:48 1:40:56 1:49:31 1:58:19 2:12:47 2:21:35 2:45:54 2:53:33 2:58:13
17:40 10:07 11:13 13:31 7:24 10:04 4:40 8:09 18:08 8:35 8:48 14:28 8:48 24:19 7:39 4:40

5 Margaret + Mike 510 2:49:57 510
37(30) 34(30) 57(50) 35(30) 78(70) 83(80) 64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 56(50) 31(30) F *42
14:14 22:48 33:23 50:20 1:00:51 1:08:20 1:23:50 1:38:16 1:51:34 2:05:08 2:48:16 2:49:57 2:24:03
14:14 8:34 10:35 16:57 10:31 7:29 15:30 14:26 13:18 13:34 43:08 1:41

SuperVet Mixed  Team  (2) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Moens 970 3:14:26 -150 820
64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 77(70) 92(90) 80(80) 74(70) 51(50) 52(50) 79(70) 75(70) 76(70) 81(80) 95(90) 43(40) F

9:36 16:12 25:19 44:08 53:32 1:05:59 1:25:21 1:33:52 1:47:20 2:03:46 2:11:36 2:18:18 2:30:12 2:44:11 3:08:11 3:14:26
9:36 6:36 9:07 18:49 9:24 12:27 19:22 8:31 13:28 16:26 7:50 6:42 11:54 13:59 24:00 6:15

2 Clive Bolt 450 2:58:25 450
64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 53(50) 52(50) 79(70) 75(70) 76(70) F
19:44 31:50 45:41 1:02:59 1:22:17 1:46:56 2:03:01 2:12:45 2:58:25
19:44 12:06 13:51 17:18 19:18 24:39 16:05 9:44 45:40

Jnr Men - Indiv  (2) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 James Scott 580 2:51:27 580
31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 76(70) 75(70) 53(50) 45(40) 64(60) 35(30) 57(50) 37(30) F

2:28 8:53 17:37 24:34 1:07:06 1:12:10 1:23:56 1:51:11 2:14:03 2:26:28 2:36:14 2:47:33 2:51:27
2:28 6:25 8:44 6:57 42:32 5:04 11:46 27:15 22:52 12:25 9:46 11:19 3:54

2 Sam Peat 650 0
42(40) 60(60) 45(40) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 53(50) F *45
16:01 19:22 28:42 35:31 59:00 1:12:27 1:23:39 1:33:01 1:45:11 1:56:09 2:06:44
16:01 3:21 9:20 6:49 23:29 13:27 11:12 9:22 12:10 10:58
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Pl Stno Name Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

Jnr Women - Indiv  (6) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Cosette Saville 1310 2:55:55 1310
31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 77(70)

1:50 7:22 12:58 19:40 27:59 36:16 43:52 53:21 1:02:14 1:12:59 1:20:26 1:32:34 1:38:07 1:44:59 1:57:36 2:07:06
1:50 5:32 5:36 6:42 8:19 8:17 7:36 9:29 8:53 10:45 7:27 12:08 5:33 6:52 12:37 9:30

92(90) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 35(30) F
2:13:15 2:26:37 2:32:51 2:37:59 2:49:15 2:55:55

6:09 13:22 6:14 5:08 11:16 6:40
2 Rebecca Scott 940 2:57:35 940

31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 45(40) 64(60) 35(30)
2:53 8:08 13:24 21:39 31:59 45:51 57:15 1:03:24 1:11:40 1:25:06 1:31:41 1:38:47 1:53:22 2:20:18 2:30:59 2:50:07
2:53 5:15 5:16 8:15 10:20 13:52 11:24 6:09 8:16 13:26 6:35 7:06 14:35 26:56 10:41 19:08

F
2:57:35

7:28
3 Rebecca Gray 870 2:02:40 870

31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 53(50) 45(40) F
1:58 7:25 13:01 19:43 27:56 36:20 43:49 53:20 1:02:18 1:13:04 1:20:37 1:32:38 1:41:03 1:49:40 2:02:40
1:58 5:27 5:36 6:42 8:13 8:24 7:29 9:31 8:58 10:46 7:33 12:01 8:25 8:37 13:00

4 Lauren Holmes 590 2:02:01 590
64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 53(50) 75(70) 82(80) 76(70) 56(50) 60(60) 43(40) 31(30) F

6:34 11:24 18:03 27:19 43:05 1:00:29 1:12:59 1:24:14 1:34:35 1:46:05 2:00:10 2:02:01
6:34 4:50 6:39 9:16 15:46 17:24 12:30 11:15 10:21 11:30 14:05 1:51

5 Renee Beveridge 590 2:02:24 590
64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 53(50) 75(70) 82(80) 76(70) 56(50) 60(60) 43(40) 31(30) F

6:32 11:26 17:58 27:25 43:07 1:00:32 1:13:00 1:24:11 1:34:39 1:46:07 1:59:40 2:02:24
6:32 4:54 6:32 9:27 15:42 17:25 12:28 11:11 10:28 11:28 13:33 2:44

6 Hayley Ewen 330 1:49:33 330
43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 45(40) 64(60) 35(30) 57(50) F

5:34 15:09 24:20 42:50 56:37 1:11:02 1:26:38 1:49:33
5:34 9:35 9:11 18:30 13:47 14:25 15:36 22:55

Open Men Indiv  (11) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Nick Mead 1840 2:47:52 1840
31(30) 37(30) 34(30) 58(50) 91(90) 84(80) 57(50) 78(70) 83(80) 35(30) 64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 77(70) 92(90) 80(80)

1:28 6:00 9:47 17:43 24:05 29:56 39:59 48:08 51:32 56:08 1:05:04 1:08:04 1:12:06 1:20:20 1:23:34 1:27:50
1:28 4:32 3:47 7:56 6:22 5:51 10:03 8:09 3:24 4:36 8:56 3:00 4:02 8:14 3:14 4:16

74(70) 51(50) 52(50) 53(50) 75(70) 79(70) 93(90) 82(80) 76(70) 81(80) 95(90) 56(50) 60(60) 43(40) F
1:34:52 1:38:35 1:41:21 1:45:32 1:52:00 1:56:48 2:04:08 2:10:09 2:16:03 2:21:36 2:28:49 2:34:13 2:38:57 2:44:20 2:47:52

7:02 3:43 2:46 4:11 6:28 4:48 7:20 6:01 5:54 5:33 7:13 5:24 4:44 5:23 3:32
2 Dennis Wakefield 1420 3:03:03 -40 1380

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90) 77(70) 45(40) 42(40)
5:07 10:14 15:15 21:23 28:45 34:25 38:57 44:51 55:07 1:00:06 1:04:02 1:11:27 1:18:11 1:22:49 1:34:32 1:39:26
5:07 5:07 5:01 6:08 7:22 5:40 4:32 5:54 10:16 4:59 3:56 7:25 6:44 4:38 11:43 4:54

64(60) 83(80) 78(70) 57(50) 37(30) 34(30) 58(50) 31(30) F
1:44:44 1:52:56 1:58:02 2:07:19 2:23:06 2:35:54 2:49:09 3:01:35 3:03:03

5:18 8:12 5:06 9:17 15:47 12:48 13:15 12:26 1:28
3 Adam Barker 1090 3:00:46 -10 1080

42(40) 45(40) 77(70) 92(90) 80(80) 74(70) 51(50) 52(50) 79(70) 75(70) 93(90) 82(80) 76(70) 81(80) 95(90) 56(50)
6:54 13:24 25:31 36:01 44:16 57:56 1:03:49 1:12:44 1:27:43 1:34:14 1:49:21 1:58:57 2:07:25 2:16:42 2:29:51 2:38:42
6:54 6:30 12:07 10:30 8:15 13:40 5:53 8:55 14:59 6:31 15:07 9:36 8:28 9:17 13:09 8:51

F
3:00:46

22:04
4 Ewart MacLucas 850 2:05:18 850

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 53(50) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 31(30) F
5:01 13:17 20:00 27:38 37:22 48:08 53:41 1:01:10 1:13:00 1:20:44 1:30:23 1:41:58 1:48:35 1:54:53 2:03:08 2:05:18
5:01 8:16 6:43 7:38 9:44 10:46 5:33 7:29 11:50 7:44 9:39 11:35 6:37 6:18 8:15 2:10

5 Mark Le Fevre 820 2:54:40 820
58(50) 91(90) 84(80) 34(30) 57(50) 35(30) 64(60) 42(40) 60(60) 45(40) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 43(40) 31(30) F
11:40 23:21 30:46 44:30 55:16 1:13:32 1:23:01 1:31:57 1:47:23 1:54:13 2:03:06 2:13:18 2:24:38 2:45:23 2:52:58 2:54:40
11:40 11:41 7:25 13:44 10:46 18:16 9:29 8:56 15:26 6:50 8:53 10:12 11:20 20:45 7:35 1:42

6 Simon Rouse 810 2:58:24 810
64(60) 42(40) 60(60) 45(40) 56(50) 81(80) 76(70) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) F

7:12 14:07 24:28 30:40 40:56 58:25 1:06:18 1:14:59 1:26:17 1:45:07 1:53:17 2:06:17 2:11:46 2:58:24
7:12 6:55 10:21 6:12 10:16 17:29 7:53 8:41 11:18 18:50 8:10 13:00 5:29 46:38

7 Greg Flynn 740 1:52:06 740
64(60) 35(30) 83(80) 78(70) 57(50) 84(80) 58(50) 34(30) 37(30) 31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 45(40) 42(40) F

6:12 12:56 19:10 27:53 36:22 51:01 57:23 1:08:17 1:13:08 1:17:27 1:23:42 1:28:37 1:34:37 1:42:07 1:46:15 1:52:06
6:12 6:44 6:14 8:43 8:29 14:39 6:22 10:54 4:51 4:19 6:15 4:55 6:00 7:30 4:08 5:51

8 Craig Simpson 360 2:36:47 360
34(30) 91(90) 84(80) 37(30) 31(30) 43(40) 60(60) F
27:22 50:10 59:13 1:48:47 1:57:48 2:07:00 2:25:33 2:36:47
27:22 22:48 9:03 49:34 9:01 9:12 18:33 11:14

9 Chris McLeod 360 2:48:55 360
31(30) 64(60) 45(40) 53(50) 95(90) 56(50) 43(40) F

1:44 23:03 1:12:42 1:46:24 2:08:59 2:22:52 2:40:40 2:48:55
1:44 21:19 49:39 33:42 22:35 13:53 17:48 8:15

10 Duncan Morrison 660 0
31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 82(80) 93(90) F

1:34 6:51 11:19 15:35 21:07 31:03 35:38 39:22 46:12 53:26
1:34 5:17 4:28 4:16 5:32 9:56 4:35 3:44 6:50 7:14

10 Bruce Peat 630 0
42(40) 60(60) 45(40) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 82(80) 75(70) 53(50) F
21:30 25:19 30:36 37:04 48:09 58:42 1:05:07 1:13:07 1:21:56 1:31:30
21:30 3:49 5:17 6:28 11:05 10:33 6:25 8:00 8:49 9:34

Open Women Indiv  (2) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Magda Paprocka 360 2:48:56 360
31(30) 64(60) 45(40) 53(50) 95(90) 56(50) 43(40) F

1:43 23:28 1:12:47 1:46:23 2:08:42 2:22:49 2:40:35 2:48:56
1:43 21:45 49:19 33:36 22:19 14:07 17:46 8:21
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Pl Stno Name Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

Open Women Indiv  (2) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts (cont.)

2 Katherine Reynolds 260 1:30:26 260
31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 42(40) 64(60) 35(30) F

2:05 10:26 20:34 30:13 39:14 1:04:27 1:30:26
2:05 8:21 10:08 9:39 9:01 25:13 25:59

Vet Men Indiv  (8) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Jeff Greenwood 1540 3:00:17 -10 1530
31(30) 37(30) 57(50) 35(30) 78(70) 83(80) 64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 77(70) 92(90) 80(80) 74(70) 51(50) 52(50) 79(70)

1:47 6:34 13:42 31:36 38:39 43:44 49:45 54:26 59:34 1:09:44 1:14:26 1:20:28 1:29:20 1:34:33 1:38:24 1:46:43
1:47 4:47 7:08 17:54 7:03 5:05 6:01 4:41 5:08 10:10 4:42 6:02 8:52 5:13 3:51 8:19

75(70) 76(70) 93(90) 82(80) 81(80) 95(90) 56(50) 60(60) 43(40) F
1:52:06 1:56:25 2:08:08 2:16:33 2:26:01 2:34:45 2:41:50 2:49:09 2:55:40 3:00:17

5:23 4:19 11:43 8:25 9:28 8:44 7:05 7:19 6:31 4:37
2 Murray Thomas 1130 2:57:23 1130

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 82(80) 93(90) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 77(70) 92(90) 45(40) 42(40)
5:20 12:07 20:03 28:41 37:43 46:15 59:32 1:09:58 1:22:26 1:36:00 1:42:53 1:48:48 1:58:52 2:08:02 2:24:27 2:32:51
5:20 6:47 7:56 8:38 9:02 8:32 13:17 10:26 12:28 13:34 6:53 5:55 10:04 9:10 16:25 8:24

64(60) 31(30) F
2:37:58 2:47:22 2:57:23

5:07 9:24 10:01
3 Mark Lawson 1010 3:04:31 -50 960

37(30) 34(30) 58(50) 91(90) 84(80) 57(50) 35(30) 78(70) 83(80) 64(60) 42(40) 45(40) 92(90) 77(70) 80(80) 74(70)
5:47 13:58 28:47 40:47 50:05 1:06:45 1:17:32 1:26:02 1:31:25 1:40:33 1:45:47 1:52:41 2:07:54 2:11:59 2:18:15 2:27:43
5:47 8:11 14:49 12:00 9:18 16:40 10:47 8:30 5:23 9:08 5:14 6:54 15:13 4:05 6:16 9:28

51(50) F
2:33:32 3:04:31

5:49 30:59
4 Peter Ware 930 2:54:52 930

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 53(50) 45(40) 64(60) 31(30) F
4:57 11:55 21:18 31:22 43:31 53:59 1:06:08 1:18:05 1:32:54 1:43:06 2:06:43 2:19:35 2:31:50 2:43:59 2:53:01 2:54:52
4:57 6:58 9:23 10:04 12:09 10:28 12:09 11:57 14:49 10:12 23:37 12:52 12:15 12:09 9:02 1:51

5 Richard Everitt 820 2:55:05 820
58(50) 91(90) 84(80) 34(30) 57(50) 35(30) 64(60) 42(40) 60(60) 45(40) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 43(40) 31(30) F
12:05 23:51 31:12 44:34 55:42 1:14:03 1:23:25 1:32:23 1:47:54 1:54:39 2:03:35 2:13:36 2:25:08 2:45:44 2:53:18 2:55:05
12:05 11:46 7:21 13:22 11:08 18:21 9:22 8:58 15:31 6:45 8:56 10:01 11:32 20:36 7:34 1:47

6 Dave Way 810 2:57:48 810
31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 81(80) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 76(70) 95(90) 53(50) 52(50) 51(50) F

2:52 8:09 13:44 21:08 37:18 52:42 1:02:46 1:15:28 1:21:29 1:33:25 1:53:03 2:05:48 2:13:20 2:57:48
2:52 5:17 5:35 7:24 16:10 15:24 10:04 12:42 6:01 11:56 19:38 12:45 7:32 44:28

7 Tony Cooper 1150 3:39:25 -400 750
42(40) 45(40) 77(70) 92(90) 80(80) 74(70) 51(50) 52(50) 79(70) 75(70) 93(90) 82(80) 76(70) 81(80) 95(90) 56(50)
13:15 20:04 33:34 39:11 59:35 1:12:48 1:20:21 1:27:28 1:49:07 1:57:49 2:15:23 2:26:47 2:37:26 2:46:08 2:59:30 3:14:40
13:15 6:49 13:30 5:37 20:24 13:13 7:33 7:07 21:39 8:42 17:34 11:24 10:39 8:42 13:22 15:10

60(60) F
3:23:15 3:39:25

8:35 16:10
8 Martin Crosby 700 3:04:47 -50 650

31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 45(40) F
2:51 8:15 15:01 22:59 57:32 1:08:49 1:17:45 1:23:52 1:32:41 2:01:00 2:09:31 2:50:15 3:04:47
2:51 5:24 6:46 7:58 34:33 11:17 8:56 6:07 8:49 28:19 8:31 40:44 14:32

Vet Women Indiv  (1) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Vanessa van Marle 350 3:00:37 -10 340
64(60) 83(80) 78(70) 35(30) 57(50) 37(30) 34(30) F
12:09 36:35 47:10 57:01 1:38:31 2:24:03 2:53:16 3:00:37
12:09 24:26 10:35 9:51 41:30 45:32 29:13 7:21

SuperVet Men Indiv  (5) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Geoff Mead 1450 3:00:14 -10 1440
43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 92(90) 77(70) 53(50) 45(40)

5:06 10:52 16:13 22:55 30:54 36:26 41:13 48:28 58:46 1:03:48 1:08:06 1:17:53 1:25:09 1:29:43 1:38:56 1:46:49
5:06 5:46 5:21 6:42 7:59 5:32 4:47 7:15 10:18 5:02 4:18 9:47 7:16 4:34 9:13 7:53

42(40) 64(60) 83(80) 78(70) 35(30) 57(50) 37(30) 34(30) 31(30) F
1:52:15 1:57:23 2:06:17 2:11:49 2:18:41 2:28:32 2:38:32 2:45:40 2:58:30 3:00:14

5:26 5:08 8:54 5:32 6:52 9:51 10:00 7:08 12:50 1:44
2 Mike Morse 1400 2:48:54 1400

43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 51(50) 74(70) 80(80) 77(70) 92(90) 45(40) 42(40)
5:11 10:21 16:48 23:08 30:59 36:48 41:21 47:38 58:10 1:03:58 1:08:20 1:15:45 1:23:48 1:28:34 1:39:12 1:46:06
5:11 5:10 6:27 6:20 7:51 5:49 4:33 6:17 10:32 5:48 4:22 7:25 8:03 4:46 10:38 6:54

64(60) 83(80) 78(70) 35(30) 57(50) 34(30) 37(30) 31(30) F
1:51:02 2:01:03 2:06:57 2:14:41 2:22:37 2:34:58 2:40:27 2:46:57 2:48:54

4:56 10:01 5:54 7:44 7:56 12:21 5:29 6:30 1:57
3 Dave Middleton 940 2:34:31 940

31(30) 43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 81(80) 76(70) 82(80) 93(90) 79(70) 75(70) 53(50) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 35(30) 57(50)
0:59 6:03 10:51 16:18 28:40 34:39 44:18 52:55 1:05:20 1:10:48 1:21:45 1:31:59 1:37:56 1:47:18 1:56:26 2:07:24
0:59 5:04 4:48 5:27 12:22 5:59 9:39 8:37 12:25 5:28 10:57 10:14 5:57 9:22 9:08 10:58

37(30) F
2:24:45 2:34:31

17:21 9:46
4 Rob Jacobs 730 3:05:51 -60 670

64(60) 42(40) 60(60) 56(50) 76(70) 82(80) 93(90) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 53(50) 45(40) F
11:44 18:58 26:33 39:41 1:00:44 1:15:32 1:32:32 1:52:36 2:03:08 2:23:11 2:34:47 2:51:25 3:05:51
11:44 7:14 7:35 13:08 21:03 14:48 17:00 20:04 10:32 20:03 11:36 16:38 14:26

5 Stephen Reynolds 470 0
34(30) 37(30) 35(30) 78(70) 83(80) 64(60) 42(40) 60(60) 43(40) 31(30) F
28:51 38:14 52:12 1:04:08 1:13:16 1:25:03 1:29:43 1:33:25 1:40:50 1:51:36
28:51 9:23 13:58 11:56 9:08 11:47 4:40 3:42 7:25 10:46
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Pl Stno Name Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

SuperVet Women Indiv  (1) 180:00 min  30 C  1840 Pts

1 Lisbeth Hornell 830 2:46:10 830
43(40) 60(60) 56(50) 95(90) 81(80) 76(70) 75(70) 79(70) 52(50) 53(50) 45(40) 42(40) 64(60) 31(30) 37(30) F

5:43 13:00 22:37 31:51 47:03 1:06:42 1:12:29 1:20:47 1:40:47 1:48:45 2:03:42 2:12:26 2:21:22 2:32:48 2:40:29 2:46:10
5:43 7:17 9:37 9:14 15:12 19:39 5:47 8:18 20:00 7:58 14:57 8:44 8:56 11:26 7:41 5:41


